25/10/2013

Payments received - Aug 1, 2013 to Oct 25, 2013

History - PayPal

Date

Oct 22,2013
Oct 21,2013
Oct 19,2013
Oct 17,2013
Oct 14,2013
Oct7,2013
Oct2, 2013
Oct 12013
Sep 30,2013
Sep 30,2013
Sep 23,2013
Sep 16,2013
Sep 9,2013
Sep 2,2013

Sep 2,2013

Sep 2,2013
Aug 30, 2013
Aug 30, 2013
Aug 27,2013
Aug 19,2013

Type
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From

Payment From

Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From
Payment From

Name/Email

Affiliate Trading Company
Hitfoxad2games GmbH
Channel Clarity Inc
TrafficCaptain GmbH
Affiliate Trading Company
Affiliate Trading Company
CPXlnteractive

Affiliate Trading Company
TrafficCaptain GmbH
Click Leaders Ltd

Affiliate Trading Company
Affiliate Trading Company
Affiliate Trading Company
Affiliate Trading Company

NGames Interactive
Limited

GetAds.com, LLC
nordicADmedia

MMO Traffic BV

Affiliate Trading Company
Affiliate Trading Company

file:///C:/Users/David/Deskiop/New folder/History - PayPal.htm

Payment
status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Order status/Actions

Gross Fee

$4,891.60 $0.00
€529.50 €0.00
$467.95 -$19.25
€876.75 -€20.30
$8,619.60 $0.00
$5,618.00 $0.00
$4,582.60 $0.00
$9,681.40 $0.00
€1,739.82 €56.75
$660.00 -$18.34
$1,815.00 $0.00
$2,485.25 $0.00
$3,550.70 $0.00
$1.960.40 $0.00

$560.85 $0.00

$1,015.00
$1,004.70 -$28.34
$686.01 $0.00
$2,792.65 $0.00
$1,864.04 $0.00

$0.00

Net amount

$4,891.60 USD
€529.50 EUR

$448.70 USD

€856.45 EUR

$8,619.60 USD
$5,618.00 USD
$4,582.60 USD
$9,681.40 USD
€1,683.07 EUR
$641.66 USD

$1,815.00 USD
$2,485.25 USD
$3,550.70 USD
$1.960.40 USD

$560.85 USD

$1,015.00 USD
$976.36 USD

$6186.01 USD
$2,792.65 USD
$1,864.04 USD
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