Payments received - Aug 1, 2013 to Oct 25, 2013

Date	A.	Туре	Name/Email	Payment status	Order status/Actions	Gross	Fee	Net amount
Oct 22, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$4,891.60	\$0.00	\$4,891.60 USD
Oct 21, 2013		Payment From	Hitfox ad2games GmbH	Completed		€529.50	€0.00	€529.50 EUR
Oct 19, 2013		Payment From	Channel Clarity Inc	Completed		\$467.95	-\$19.25	\$448.70 USD
Oct 17, 2013		Payment From	TrafficCaptain GmbH	Completed		€876.75	-€20.30	€856.45 EUR
Oct 14, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$8,619.60	\$0.00	\$8,619.60 USD
Oct 7, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$5,618.00	\$0.00	\$5,618.00 USD
Oct 2, 2013		Payment From	CPX Interactive	Completed		\$4,582.60	\$0.00	\$4,582.60 USD
Oct 1 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$9,681.40	\$0.00	\$9,681.40 USD
Sep 30, 2013		Payment From	TrafficCaptain GmbH	Completed		€1,739.82	-€56.75	€1,683.07 EUR
Sep 30, 2013		Payment From	Click Leaders Ltd	Completed		\$660.00	-\$18.34	\$641.66 USD
Sep 23, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$1,815.00	\$0.00	\$1,815.00 USD
Sep 16, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$2,485.25	\$0.00	\$2,485.25 USD
Sep 9, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$3,550.70	\$0.00	\$3,550.70 USD
Sep 2, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$1.960.40	\$0.00	\$1.960.40 USD
Sep 2, 2013		Payment From	NGames Interactive Limited	Completed		\$560.85	\$0.00	\$560.85 USD
Sep 2, 2013		Payment From	GetAds.com, LLC	Completed		\$1,015.00	\$0.00	\$1,015.00 USD
Aug 30, 2013		Payment From	nordicADmedia	Completed		\$1,004.70	-\$28.34	\$976.36 USD
Aug 30, 2013		Payment From	MMO Traffic BV	Completed		\$686.01	\$0.00	\$6186.01 USD
Aug 27, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$2,792.65	\$0.00	\$2,792.65 USD
Aug 19, 2013		Payment From	Affiliate Trading Company	Completed		\$1,864.04	\$0.00	\$1,864.04 USD